Japanese Restaurant

NADA MAN
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ROOTED IN NATURE:

Sustainable Items on the Menus

Shangri-La has always been committed to the highest standards of food quality,
hygiene and safety as well as environmental protection.
Our Rooted in Nature programme has five menu guidelines
1. Local and Seasonal

2. Chemical / Pesticide Free
3. Free-range
4. Sustainably sourced

5. Fairtrade or similar local certifications

N
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mERY B
Assorted Appetiser

BEEF R V) B SRIRGEE
Teppanyaki Assorted Vegetables

EF ==
ﬁ 7'ill\\lx l-/

Boiled Green Vegetables

a4
Small Salad

KB EKRZOY T X
Sliced White Radish and Potherb Mustard Salad

T R/INTHZXDIEWD T
Boiled Green Asparagus

ErhbvwbOYIX HbN—1{E3L
Crab and Tomato Salad

£EFTY vy ALY —
Sea Urchin Pudding with Consommé Jelly
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3,190

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,870

2,640

2,970



BEYERYEE (3F)
Assorted Sashimi (3 kinds)

BEYEYAEY (51@) 10,340
Assorted Sashimi (5 kinds)

PEYREYEE (8FF) 11,220
Assorted Sashimi (8 kinds)

VN i = 4,840
Red Tuna
A b O 7,700

Medium Fatty Tuna (Chutoro)

REER b O 11,220
Fatty Tuna (Otoro)

240 (—# 200g 12E) Rl / Market price
Abalone (One abalone is approximately 200g)

FEBE (—E 350g 1) B / Market price
Spiny lobster (One spiny lobster is approximately 350g)
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¥ RiGRERY At

Assorted Tempura

Vv B O RKIBE 2,420
Vegetable Tempura

v BEDOKRIBE (5 E) 5,280

Prawn Tempura (5 pieces)

&Y
Soup

EHDRX— 1,760

Seasonal Soup

AHDEHR WY 2,310
Today’s Clear Soup

AR L 1,650
Steamed Egg Custard

7T IRBZAL U 2788 3,740
Foie Gras Steamed Egg Custard with Thick Truffle Sauce
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fEN T XIBIE
Grilled Salmon Belly

I B $kiRkeE = 3,190
Teppanyaki Scallop

RNH DB FRIREE S 4,620
Teppanyaki Today’s Fish

v X AXIER 6,820
Grilled Rock Fish
FEEE (—E 350g 12E) fF(f / Market price

*BHADOHRBEZBEVCT I,
Spiny lobster (One spiny lobster is approximately 350g)
*Please choose your favourite cooking style

w5 /NHAEILT

Sashimi Soup Style in Hot Pot

RARGE S BEX

Teppanyaki Simmered with Egg Sauce

240 (—# 200g 12E) Rl / Market price

*BUEADFIEE T HBEVD T I,
Abalone (One abalone is approximately 200g)
*Please choose your favourite cooking style

RE TR JgE =
Sashimi Teppanyaki
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KILFE D R N BE
Charcoal-grilled Daisen Chicken with Sk

B IRERE NEERDIEEE X1 WRIgE 3,960
Pan-fried Kagoshima Roppaku Pork Loin with Salt or Miso Paste

BEMNF ZOMBF AL 7,700
Thinly Sliced Wagyu beef Rolled with Seasonal Vegetables

REMG 7 4 L $HikEZ (100g) 8,580
Teppanyaki Wagyu Beef Tenderloin (100g)

EEMFY—0O4 > SREE X3 B Y B (150g) 12,540
Wagyu Beef Sirloin Teppanyaki or Teriyaki (150g)

TAT7T7 BEMFT AL RYT—Y =X 16,500
Teppanyaki Foie Gras and Wagyu Beef Tenderloin with Perigueux Sauce

SREENF 7 4 L S Z (100g) 11,880
Teppanyaki Premium Wagyu Beef Tenderloin (100g)

FREEEM4F Y —0 4~ SR (100g) 10,560
Teppanyaki Premium Wagyu Beef Sirloin (100g)

¥ MRS —O4 > #iRkEE (100g) 17,600
Teppanyaki KOBE Beef Sirloin (100g)
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) FHA
2 pieces of Grilled Sushi

xYHFRERYEDLY 58 6,050
5 pieces of Assorted Grilled Sushi

R)] H#rEY&HhE 8 & 9,680
“T'suki” 8 pieces of Assorted Sushi

M) Hr&Y &he 98 12,100
“Hana” 9 pieces of Assorted Sushi

B HA —E
Nigiri Sushi One piece
=F=7 1,320
White Fish

i Xt e 1,100
Yellowtail

£ 1,100

Horse Mackerel
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N:I

Gizzard Shad

=150 990
Squid

N e =1 1,650
Red tuna

Kigrh & A 1,980

Medium Fatty Tuna (Chutoro)

KEgKES 2,200
Fatty Tuna (Otoro)

B 1,100
Pacific Surf Clam
ol == 1,320

Northern Surf Clam

Nz B 1,320
Scallop

DiN=! 1,760
Red Clam
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A=

Common Top Shell

i
Abalone

Sea Urchin

~

W< n
Salmon Roe

HAYEZE
“BOTAN” Shrimp

BEBE
“KURUMA” Prawn

Ne &
Sea Eel

5

Japanese Omelette

e

Vegetable

Rl / Market price

2,200

990

1,650

1,650

990

660

660
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BANE
Tuna Roll

& HERNE

Fatty Tuna Roll

REEAHE

Fatty Tuna and Scallion Roll

EA=LE

Fatty Tuna and Pickles Roll

INTF&
Sea Eel Roll

h - EE
Cucumber Roll

===
Wasabi1 Roll

mLLE

Sour plum roll

HEE
Pickles Roll

MPARE &
Gourd Roll
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3,620

3,620

1,870

990

1,870

990

990

990



FEEES & A CB. 75)
Inaniwa Udon Noodles (Hot or Cold)

Z1E CR. &)
Buckwheat Noodles (Hot or Cold)

v BRE (8 X B XIF EE)

Rice with Green Tea (Salmon or Plum or Seaweed)

v MR (BF3E X IE )
Japanese Porridge (Vegetables or Plum)

v OEMEIR
Japanese Porridge with Crab

Y EIIHbERE, BAY. BY. KT
Steamed White Rice in Clay Pot, Side Dish, Pickles and Miso Soup

¥ EFNOZMEER. FY. KT
Cooked Rice with Sea Urchin in Clay pot, Pickles and Miso Soup

¥ I 'Y, KT

Assorted Sashimi on Sushi rice, Pickles and Miso Soup

Y H-U I 774FT74R BHIRBEE
Teppanyaki Garlic Fried Rice
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1,320

1,320

1,760

2,310

2,750

6,380

4,950

1,650



75Ty B

Gulamalacca
(Vanilla Ice Cream, Red Bean and Tapioca in Coconut Milk)

Tva—7) v
Mango Pudding

ZHORY 237 hA—F —
Seasonal Fruits with Cointreau Jelly

KRB AHD

Matcha Anmitsu
(Vanilla Ice Cream and Matcha-agar with Red Bean)

HhI=EnTYalL
Red Bean Brulée

L=
Fruits

v RY oY) et

Assorted Seasonal Fruits

v EREEEY R A OV

Mask Melon from Shizuoka Prefecture
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1,430

1,430

1,430

1,430

2,750

3,080



